21
21
DRIVABLE
SCISSOR
LIFTS
Features:
• Extendable Roll-Out
   Cantilever Platform
•	Drivable at full heights
• Self-Locking safety gate
•	Emergency Stop Button
•	Emergency Lowering System
•	Forklift Pockets
• Powder Coat finish
• DMSL-10 & DMSL-12
  Maximum Occupants = 1
• Meets or Exceeds
  ANSI Standards
INNOVATION DRIVEN
TO NEW HEIGHTS
The roll-out cantilevered
platform provides
safer access to
machinery and
equipment.
Featuring
An Extendable
Roll Out Cantilever
Platform
DISCOVER BALLYMORE’S NEWEST 2 OCCUPANT DRIVABLE SCISSOR LIFTS
Model
Number
Weight
Capacity
Working
Height
Platform Height Platform W x L
(Outer Dimension)
Platform
Extension
Base
W x L
Overall
Height
Weight
(lbs)
Power -
BatteriesMax Min
DMSL-10 500 16’ 10’ 36” 28” x 50” 22” 30” x 57” 80” 1825 2 - 12V
DMSL-12 500 18’ 12’ 36” 28” x 50” 22” 30” x 57” 80” 1900 2 - 12V
DMSL-19 500 25’ 19’ 42” 29” x 66” 36” 30” x 74” 86” 3164 4 - 6V
DMSL-19C 500 25’ 19’ 42” 28” x 53” 24” 32” x 60” 83” 2733 2-12V
DMSL-26 500 32’ 26’ 48” 32” x 90” 36” 32” x 98” 92” 4718 4 - 6V
DMSL-26(W) 1000 32’ 26’ 48” 44” x 90” 36” 46” x 98” 92” 4884 4 - 6V
DSL-32 700 38’ 32’ 48” 44” x 90” 36” 46” x 98” 96” 5533 4 - 6V
DSL-40 550 46’ 40’ 58” 44” x 90” 36” 47” x 98” 102” 6834 4 - 12V
DSL-45 500 51’ 45’ 58” 44” x 104” 36” 55” x 112” 102” 7320 4 - 12V
0° Turn RadiusGradeability
NEW
MINI
DRIVABLE
19’
60”
32”